Vojens Mini RR

Saturday
Yellow - 0910-0930
Qualifying started at 9:10:18

Vojens 1,330 km
02-07-2016 09:10
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
(20) Daniel F G Chr
1 1:27.705 +7.258 9:13:14.656
2 1:24411 +3.964 9:14:39.067
3 1:22.293 +1.846 9:16:01.360
4 1:20.463 +0.016 9:17:21.823
5 1:20.447 9:18:42.270
6 1:21.361 +0.914 9:20:03.631
(13) Claus Sejr Nielsen
1 1:42.697 +18.735 9:13:46.560
2 1:36.063 +12.101 9:15:22.623
3 1:31.143 +7.181 9:16:53.766
4 1:29.341 +5.379 9:18:23.107
5 1:28.641 +4.679 9:19:51.748
6 1:29.261 +5.299 9:21:21.009
7 1:34.508 +10.546 9:22:55.517
8 1:29.321 +5.359 9:24:24.838
9 1:25.345 +1.383 9:25:50.183
10 1:24.886 +0.924 9:27:15.069
1" 1:23.962 9:28:39.031
(37) CarkEmil Klitgaard Faber
1 1:40407 +12.667 9:17:24.413
2 1:34.207 +6.467 9:18:58.620
3 1:31.457 +3.717 9:20:30.077
4 1:29.814 +2.074 9:21:59.891
5 1:28.343 +0.603 9:23:28.234
6 1:27.740 9:24:55.974
7 1:29.140 +1.400 9:26:25.114
(5) Sia Normann
1 1:38474 +8.077 9:13:38.216
2 1:34.531 +4.134 9:15:12.747
3 1:32125 +1.728 9:16:44.872
4 1:35.399 +5.002 9:18:20.271
5 1:30.397 9:19:50.668
6 1:31.654 +1.257 9:21:22.322
7 1:34.169 +3.772 9:22:56.491
8 1:30.812 +0.415 9:24:27.303
9 1:30.397 9:25:57.700
10 1:31.318 +0.921 9:27:29.018
(22) Johannes Vibe Utzon
1 1:46.332 +8.513 9:13:14.092
2 1:43.001 +5.182 9:14:57.093
3 1:42.806 +4.987 9:16:39.899
4 1:40496 +2.677 9:18:20.395
5 1:38.552 +0.733 9:19:58.947
6 1:39.397 +1.578 9:21:38.344
7 1:39529 +1.710 9:23:17.873
8 1:37.819 9:24:55.692
9 1:38.370 +0.551 9:26:34.062
10 1:38447 +0.628 9:28:12.509
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Eva Kofoed Orbits

Race Director: Thorleif Mgller

Printed: 02-07-2016 09:31:12

www. mylaps.com

Licensed to: Zenergy Racing



